YUASA - UXH & FXH SERIES
2
Battery Voltage (V) Capacity @1.8Vpc 10hr Design Life Warranty
Guarantee
Warranty Pro
Rata
Flame Retardant
Case (Yes/No)
UXH38-12 12V 35 Ah 10 years 4 Years +6 years No
UXH50-12 12V 46 Ah 10 years 4 Years +6 years No
UXH63-12FR 12V 58 Ah 10 years 4 Years +6 years Yes
UXH90-12i 12V 84.5 Ah 10 years 4 Years +6 years Yes
UXH75-6 6V 69 Ah 10 years 4 Years +6 years No
UXH125-6FR 6V 116 Ah 10 years 4 Years +6 years Yes
UXH100-6 6V 93 Ah 10 years 4 Years +6 years No
General Specifications
Scan to access full UXH datasheets, performance curves, installation
guidance, safety precaution and warranty documentation.
YUASA - UXH & FXH SERIES

Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
1.7 1.8 1.85 1.7 1.8 1.85
1 3 1 3 10 20 1 3 10 20 1 3 1 3 10 20 1 3 10 20
UXH38-12 235 128 190 217 17 22 9.9 21.3 9.5 3.5 1.9 20 8.8 3.3 1.9 42.6 19.4 41.4 18.6 6.8 2.0 38.8 17.3 6.4 3.8
UXH50-12 299 128 190 217 25 29 13 28 12.5 4.6 2.5 26.3 11.6 4.3 2.5 56 25.5 54.5 24.5 9.0 3.8 51.1 22.8 8.4 5.0
UXH63-12FR 363 128 190 217 25 36.5 16.4 35.3 15.8 5.8 3.2 33.2 14.7 5.5 3.1 70.6 32.1 68.7 30.9 11.3 6.3 64.3 28.7 10.6 6.3
UXH90-12i 305 173 220 223 31.2 61.6 24.6 60.3 24.2 8.45 4.46 - - - - 125 50 122.3 49.2 16.9 9.1 - - - -
UXH75-6 217 128 190 217 16 43.5 19.5 42 18.8 6.9 3.8 39.5 17.4 6.5 3.7 84 38.3 81.8 36.8 13.5 7.5 76.6 34.2 12.7 6.7
UXH100-6 281 128 190 217 20 58 26 56 25 9.3 5.0 52.6 23.3 8.7 5.0 112 51 109 49 18 10 102 45.5 16.9 8.9
UXH125-6FR 345 128 190 217 24 72 32.5 70 31.3 11.6 6.3 65.8 29.1 10.9 6.2 140 63.8 136 61.3 22.5 12.5 128 56.9 21.1 11.1
Battery
Dimensions VPC (Amps @ 25°C)
(1hr / 3hr / 10hr / 20hr)
VPC (Watts @ 25°C)